# DAVANGERE SUGAR

### COMPANY LIMITED

CIN: L01115KA1970PLC001949



June 01, 2023 To, BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400001

Scrip Code: 543267

<u>Subject: Newspaper Publications of the Audited Financial Results for the Fourth Quarter and Financial year ended March 31, 2023 as per Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing obligation Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015.</u>

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015, we are submitting herewith newspaper publications of the Audited Financial Results for the Fourth Quarter and Financial year ended March 31, 2023 published in the following Newspapers:-

- 1. Indian Express, (English) dated 01st June, 2023.
- 2. Nagravani (Kannada) dated -1st June, 2023.

Request you to kindly take this letter on record and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,

For DAVANGERE SUGAR COMPANY LIMITED

NIDHI HITESH VASWANI Digitally signed by NIDHI HITESH VASWANI

Date: 2023.06.01 12:46:07 +05'30'

Nidhi Vaswani

Company Secretary And Compliance Officer

**Encld: As above** 

Factory & Admin Office: Kukkuwada - 577 525. Davangere. Davangere Taluk & District. Karnataka. INDIA.

E-mail: davangeresugars@gmail.com, accounts@davangeresugars.com, material.dscl@gmail.com

Website: www.davangeresugars.com

Regd. Office

: 73/1, P.B. No. 312, Shamanur Road, Davangere-577 004. Karnataka State. INDIA.

Corporate Office

Phone: 08192-222022 to 26 Fax: 08192-222028. Email: ssg555@gmail.com

: No. 19, Shivashankar Plaza, 3rd Floor, Richmond Circle, Lalbagh Road, Bengaluru - 560 027. Karnataka State INDIA. Phone: 080-22272183 Fax: 080-22222779

#### ದಿನಕ್ಕೊಂದು ಚುಟುಕು

ಕಾಲವು ಕೂಡಿಬಂದರೆ ಕೊರಡೂ ಕೊನರುವುದು ಕದಡಿದ ಭಾವಗಳು ಒಡಮೂಡಿ ನೆನಪಾಗುವುದು ಮನದುಂಬೆ ಆನಂದದ ಹನಿಗಳು ಧುಮ್ಮಿಕ್ಕುವುದು ವಾತ್ವಲ್ಯವೂ ಚಿಗುರೊಡೆದು ತಂಗಾಳಿ ತಂಪೆರೆವುದು

-ಡಾ.ಮಮು

# สสฮล

ಜೂನ್ 01, 2023 ಗುರುವಾರ.

ಮಟ-3

ಡುಬುಕು ಕಳುಹಿಸುವ ವಿಭಾಗ

83106 45233 ಜಾಹೀರಾತಿಗಾಗಿ ಸಂಪರ್ಕಿಸಿ

08192-254186

ಾದ್. ಣಗೆರೆ

ಡಬಾರದು

b ಎಂದು

**ಂ**ಸಿಸುವವ

ಭೇದವನ್ನೇ

ಗಮನಿಸಿ:

ಸೆ ಬಂದಡೆ

್ಷ ಗಂಡೊ

ಗಂಡೆಂದು

:ವರಿಬ್ಬರಲ್ಲಿ 1ಕ ಅರಿವಿಗೆ

ಕಡಿಸಿದ್ದಾಳೆ.

ಮಂತರಲ್ಲ

ಗೆ ಒಂದು

ರೆ ಸಾಕು

ುತುಗಳನ್ನು

ರಗಳೇನೂ

ಶಕ್ತಿ, ಸತ್ತ

ತ್ಯ ಮತ್ತು

ವುದರಿಂದ

ಬರೆಯುವ

ಳ್ಳುತ್ತಿದ್ದಾರೆ

ಕೃನಿಯನ್ನು

ನಮ್ಮಲ್ಲಿ

ಅಭಿವ್ಯಕ್ತಿ

ಯ ಮತ್ತು

್ರದವರನ್ನೇ

ಆರೋಪ ದಿಗ್ಬಂಧನ ಬಸವಾದಿ

ಣರಗ

ಜಾತಿಯ

# ವ್ಯವಹಾರಿಕ ಜ್ಞಾನ ಸ್ವ ಉದ್ಯೋಗ ತರಬೇತಿ



ರಾಣೇಬೆನ್ನೂರು. ಮೇ.30: ಸ್ಥಳೀಯ ರಾ.ತಾ.ಶಿ ಸಂಸ್ಥೆಯ ಕಲಾ, ವಿಜ್ಞಾನ ಹಾಗೂ ಮಹಾವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯದಲ್ಲಿ ರಾಷ್ಟ್ರೀಯ ಸೇವಾ ಯೋಜನಾ ಘಟಕದ ಹಾಗೂ ಜೆಸಿಐ ಸಂಸ್ಥೆ ರಾಣೇಬೆನ್ನೂರು ಇವರ ವತಿಯಿಂದ ವ್ಯವಹಾರಿಕೆ ಜ್ಞಾನ ಸ್ವ ಉದ್ಯೋಗ ತರಬೇತಿ ಕಾರ್ಯಕ್ರಮವನ್ನು ಹಮ್ಮಿಕೊಳ್ಳಲಾಯಿತು.

ಕಾರ್ಯಕ್ರಮವನ್ನು ಸಂಸ್ಥೆಯ ಕಾರ್ಯದರ್ಶಿ ಕೋಟಿ. ಸಸಿಗೆ ನೀರುಣಿಸುವ ಮೂಲಕ ಉದ್ಘಾಟನೆ ನೆರವೇರಿಸಿ ಮಾತನಾಡಿ. ಯುವ ಪಿಳಿಗೆಗಳು ವಿದ್ಯೆಯ ಜೊತೆಗೆ ಸ್ವ ಉದ್ಯೋಗವನ್ನು ಕಲಿತು ನೀವೇ ನೌಕರಿ ಸೃಷ್ಟಿ ವಾಡುವ ಹಾಗೆ ತಯಾರಿ ಆಗಬೇಕು ಎಂದು

ಮುಖ್ಯ ಅತಿಥಿ ಪ್ರೊ ಪ್ರಭುಲಿಂಗಪ್ಪ ಹಲಗೇರಿ. ಇಂದಿನ ತಾಂತ್ರಿಕ ಯುಗದಲ್ಲಿ ಆಧುನಿಕತೆಗೆ ತಕ್ಕಂತೆ ಸ್ವ ಉದ್ಯೋಗದಲ್ಲಿ ತರಬೇತಿಯನ್ನು ನೌಕರಿಯನ್ನು ಯುವಜನತೆ ನಂಬುವುದಕ್ಕಿಂತ ಹುಷಾರಾಗುವುದು ಬಹು ಮುಖ್ಯ ಎಂದರು

ಸಂಪನ್ಮೂಲ ವ್ಯಕ್ತಿ ಎಚ್ ದೇವಕುಮಾರ, ಜೆಸಿಐ ಅಧ್ಯಕ್ಷ ಲಕ್ಷ್ಮಿ ಎನ್. ಅಡಿಕೆ ಮಹಾವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯದ ಪ್ರಾಚಾರ್ಯ ಸಿ.ಎ. ಹರಿಹರ ಉಪಸ್ಥಿತರಿದ್ದರು.

ಎನ್ ಎಸ್ ಎಸ್ ಅಧಿಕಾರಿ ಡಾ. ಸರಸ್ವತಿ ಹೆಚ್ ಬಮ್ಮನಾಳ ಪ್ರಾಸ್ತವಿಕವಾಗಿ ಮಾತನಾಡಿದರು. ಕು. ಶರತ್ ಗೌಡ ಎಡಚಿ ಪ್ರಾರ್ಥಿಸಿದರು. ಜೆಸಿಐ ಮಂಜುನಾಥ ಗೋಂದಕರ ಸ್ವಾಗತಿಸಿ ನಿರೂಪಿಸಿದರು. ರೇಖಾ ಪಲ್ಲೇದ ವಂದಿಸಿದರು.

# ಶಾಲೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಮಕ್ಕಳಿಗೆ ಪಠ್ಯಮಸ್ತಕ ವಿತರಣೆ

#### DAVANGERE SUGAR COMPANY LIMITED

#### L37100KA1970PLC001949 - 73/1, Post Box No.312, Shamanur Road, Davangere 577004. ail: davangeresugars@gmail.com; accounts@davangeresugars.com website: www.davangeresugar.com Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year Ended March 31, 2023

			The second second		fria, in ca	iki except Er 3)
Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year ended (Standalone)	
		31.03.2023	31/12/2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
1	Revenue from Operations	8812.7	9470.51	- 4739.61	27994.28	12423.39
	Total Income	8680.6	9495.5	4753.93	28058.43	12446.79
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1147.18	298.14	393,68	1768	666.62
3,	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1147.18	298,14	393.68	1768	666.62
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items#)	857.24	229.94	295.07	1321.54	568.01
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	857.24	229 94	295.07	1321.54	568.01
6	Equity Share Capital	9408.45	9408.45	5568.45	9408.45	5568.45
7	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	0.91 0.91	0.24 0.24	0.47 0.47	1.48 1.48	0.91

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the ock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full formats of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on www.bseindia.com , and on he website of the Company www.davangeresugar.com b) The above financial results for quarter ended 31st March, 2023 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors ("Board") in their respective meetings held on May 30, 2023. c) The impact on net profit./ joss, total emprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in Accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote. d) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statemen of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable. e) Corresponding figures of previous quarter / year have been regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary

For DAVANGERE SUGAR COMPANY LIMITED Sd/- Ganesh S Shamanur, Managing Director - DIN: 00451383

ಮಟ-2



ಇಲಾಖೆಯ ನೂತನವಾಗಿ ಹಾಗೂ ಹಳ್ಳಿ ಹೊಸಪೇಟೆ ಕೋರಲಾಗಿದೆ

ಕೊಟ್ಟೆಶ್ ಶಿಸುವ. ಸಂಚಾರಿ ಲವು ವಿಷಯಗಳ ಸಂಸದರೊಂದಿಗೆ ಬೇಟಿ ಮಾಡುವ ವರು ಸಭೆ ಸೇರಿ

ಸಮಿತಿಯ ಸಂಚಿ ೋಟೋ ರಾಮಣ್ಣ, ರ್ಜನ, ಸತೀಶ್, ಶಾಶ್ ವಕೀಲರು, ಯ್ಯ. ಕೆ.ಕೆ. ಬಿಎಂ ಕೋರಾಟ ಸಮಿತಿ ೀಯ ನಾಗರಿಕರು

## ಪ್ರದಾನ



ಕ್ಷೀಡಾಪಟ್ಟುಗಳು ಪಲಿಂಗ್ (ಪಂಜಕುಸ್ತಿ) ರ ನಗರಕ್ಕೆ ದಾವಣಗೆರೆ ಶಾಜ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ ಕೀರ್ತಿಯನ್ನು

ಕಟುಗಳಿಗೆ .ಹರಿಹರ ಕ ಅಂತರರಾಷ್ಟ್ರೀಯ ಬಾಷಾ, ಜಿಮ್ನ್ ್ತೀಯ ದೇಹದಾರ್ಡ್ಯ ಹಾಗೂ ಬ್ರದರ್ ಳು ಹರಿಹರ ನಗರದ ಂದಿಸಿದ್ದಾರೆ.

## ತವಾಗಿ **ತನಗೌಡ**



ರೇ ಬೇಡಿಕೆಗಳು ಇದ್ದರೂ ಕದಲ್ಲಿ ಮಾಡಿಸಿಕೊಡಲು

com com

ುಗಡಿ

ಸ್ವಾನ ೀಶಕ್ಕೆ ಹೊಸ ಾರ ನಿಗದಿತ ತ್ರಿನಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ. 52 ಬಿಪಿಎಲ್ ದ ಚೀಟಗಳು )00 ಮೊತ್ತದ

ಾಯತಿ ಮತ್ತು ಸಾಯೋತ್ಪನ್ನ ), ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಸ್.ಎಂ.ಎಸ್. ಟ ಮಂಡಳಿ ುತ ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಆದಿವಾಸಿಗಳ ರರ ಸಹಕಾರ ಕಾರ ಸಂಘ, ಅಂಗವಿಕಲರ ನಡೆಸಲ್ಪಡುವ ನರು ಹಾಗೂ ತಿಗಾಗಿ ಅರ್ಜಿ

ಹೋರಡಿಸಿದ ಾರ ನಾಗರಿಕ ಲ್ಲಾಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳ ೂನೆ ಪಡೆದು

### adhar Housing Finance Ltd.

rporate Office: 802, Natraj By Rustomjee, Western Express Highway, Sir M.V. Road, theri East, Mumbai - 400069, Maharashtra.

akhapatnam Branch: Flat No: 102, 1St Floor, Rams Plaza ,Dwaraka Nagar 2nd Lane, Visakhapatnam-530016,(AP)

#### APPENDIX IV POSSESSION NOTICE (for immovable property)

sreas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Aadhar Housing Finance Limited (AHFL) under the Securitisation and construction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) 3 with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, Demand Notice(s) issued by the Authorised Officer of the company to Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s) mentioned herein below to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt the said notice. The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s) and the public in eral that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under "Section (4) of the Section 13 of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement rules, 2002. The borrower's attention visted to provisions of sub—section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. The borrower articular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to charge of AHEL for an amount as mentioned herein under with interest thereone.

Name of the Borrower(s) / Co-Borrower	Description of Secured Asset (Immovable Property)	Demand Notice   Date and Amount	Date of Possession
(COMBINE LOAN CODE_NO. 19400002436 Visakhapatnam Branch) Vijaya Durga Devi Chitrada (Borrower) Yeliyababu Chitrada (Co-Borrower)	Sy No 82 Near D No 1 29 1 Grama Kanta Sno 82 Komm Allapudi Grama Pancahayai Butchayyapeta Mandal , Vishakhapatnam 55 1025 , Andhra Pradesh Bounded on : East by : C.C. Road, West by : Vacant Sile Of Gummadi Atchiliyyamma	₹ 6,55,147.00	29-05-2023

ice: Visakhapatnam te: 01-06-2023

**Authorised Officer** Aadhar Housing Finance Limited

### KARNATAKA GRAMIN BANK

(A Scheduled Bank Established by Govt. of India, Sponsored by Canara Bank) REGIONAL OFFICE: CHIKMAGALURU

Sequera Towers, Vijayapura Main Road, Chikmagaluru-577101 PHONE: 08262-200056, E-MAIL: rockm.rlw@kgbk.in

KGB/RO/CKM/ R&L/SARFAESI/PN-08/2023-24

DATE:01/06/2023

#### OSSESSION NOTICE (FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTY)

are as, undersigned being the Authorised officer of the Karnataka Gramin Bank under Securitization and onstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers erred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued and Notice Dated as mentioned below calling upon the Borrower/Owners/ Mortgagor/ Guarantors as 183/223. Description of Property Property 3 in the Borrower/Owners/ Mortgagor/ Guarantors as 183/223. Description of Property Consisting of : Property No. House property bearing property No. 10-tand Parcel of the Property Consisting of : Property No. House property Searing property No. 10-tand Parcel of the Property Consisting of : Property No. 12-tand Parcel of the Property Compound in Kadur Town, Kadur Taluk within the Jurisdiction of Town Municipality sated at Behind APMC Compound in Kadur Town, Kadur Taluk within the Jurisdiction of Town Municipality sated at Behind APMC Compound in Kadur Town, Kadur Taluk within the Jurisdiction of Town Municipality sated at Behind APMC Compound in Kadur Town, Kadur Taluk within the Jurisdiction of Town Municipality sated at Behind APMC Compound in Kadur Town, Kadur Taluk within the Jurisdiction of Town Municipality sated at Behind APMC Compound in Kadur Town, Kadur Taluk within the Jurisdiction of Town Municipality sated at Behind APMC Compound in Kadur Town, Kadur Taluk within the Jurisdiction of Town Municipality sated at Behind APMC Compound in Kadur Town, Kadur Taluk within the Jurisdiction of Town Municipality sated at Behind APMC Compound in Kadur Town, Kadur Taluk within the Jurisdiction of Town Municipality sated at Behind APMC Compound in Kadur Town, Kadur Taluk within the Jurisdiction of Town Municipality sated at Behind APMC Compound in Kadur Town, Kadur Taluk within the Jurisdiction of Town Municipality sated at Behind APMC Compound in Kadur Town, Kadur Taluk within the Jurisdiction of Town Municipality sated at Behind APMC Compound in Kadur Town, Kadur Town, Kad rth By-House of Govindappas son, South By-Road.

Branch: Hiremagaluru, Borrowers: Sri. H P Manjunath S/o Late Puttaswamy H C, R/o Hiremagaluru, ilkmagaluru Taluk and District. LEGAL HEIRS OF BORROWER LATE PUTTASWAMY H C S/O ilkmagaluru Taluk and District. LEGAL HEIRS OF BORROWER LATE PUTTASWAMY H C S/O ANGICHIKKAIAH: 1) Smt. Neelamma W/o Late Puttaswamy H C, R/o Hiremagaluru, Chikmagaluru Liuk and District. 2) Sri. H P Dharmaraj S/o Late Puttaswamy H C, R/o A K Colony, Hiremagaluru, likmagaluru Taluk and District. 3) Smt. H P Janaki W/o Raju, Balehonnur Village and Hobli, N R Puraluk, Chikmagaluru District. GUARANTOR: Sri. Puttalah S/o Basavaiah, R/o Vasthare, Aladagudde hikmagaluru Taluk & District. Demand Notice Date: 12/01/2023, Outstanding Amount: Rs.9,12,724/-s on 26/05/2023 and interest thereon. Possession Notice Date: 31/05/2023. Description of Property roperty is held in the name of Sri. H C Puttaswamy, Sri. Dharmaraj, Smt. Janaki and Sri. Manjunath: Il That Part and Parcel of the Property Consisting of: Property No. Mangalore Tiled House and site aring City Municipality Assessment No. 81/397/347. Extent: Mangalore Tiled House having bult area of caring City Municipality Assessment No. 81/397/347. Extent: Mangalore Tiled House having bult area of 0.0 Sq. Ft constructed in site measuring 1) 12.5 Ft X 35 Ft (437.50 Sq. Ft) and 2) 36 Ft x/20 Ft + 18 Ft/V 584 Sq. Ft). Location: Situated at Hiremagaluru Extension in ward No. 3 of Chikmagaluru City, within the mits of Chikmagaluru City Municipality. Boundaries: East By-Property of Sri. Chikkaiah, West By-Municipal and, North By- By Road, South By- Property of Sri Rama Mandra.

) Branch: Muguthihalii, Borrowers: Srl. M N Bhadrachari S/o Late Nirvanachari, R/o Shiragunda Village | Branch: Muguthihalli, Borrowers: Sri, M N Bhadracharl S/o Late Nirvanachari, R/o Shiragunda Village, Auguthihalli Post, Kasaba Hobil, Chikmagaluru Taluk & District. MORTGAGORS: 1) Kum. Divyashree of B D/o Sri. M N Bhadrachari, 2) Sri. Bharath Kumar M B S/o M N Bhadrachari, 3) Sri. Manikanta M B S/o M N Bhadrachari, 3) Sri. Manikanta M B S/o M N Bhadrachari. All are R/o Shiragunda Village, Muguthihalli Post, Kasaba Hobil, Chikmagaluru Taluk & District. LEGAL HEIRS OF GUARANTOR SRI. M N RAVIPRAKSH: 1) Smt. Sujanya H S W/o Late Raviprakash M N, 2) Sri. Sandarsh C R S/o Late Raviprakash M N, Both are R/o of 'Sujanya Late Raviprakash M N, Both are R/o of 'Sujanya Nilaya' Shiragunda Village, Muguthihalli Post, Kasaba Hobil, Chikmagaluru Taluk & District. Demand Nilaya' Shiragunda Village, Muguthihalli Post, Kasaba Hobil, Chikmagaluru Taluk & District. Demand Notice Pate: 17/03/2023. Outstanding Amount: Rs.5 18,009/, as on 29/04/2023 and interest thereon. Nilaya' Shiragunda Village, Muguthihalii Post, Kasaba Hobli, Chikmagaluru Taluk & District. Demand Notice Date: 17/03/2023, Outstanding Amount: Rs.5,18,009/- as on 29/04/2023 and interest thereon. Possession Notice Date: 31/05/2023. Description of Property: Property is held in the name of Sri. M N Bhadrachari S/o Late Nirvanachari: All That Part and Parcel of the Property Consisting of: Property No. 150900103500600214( property No. as per Village Panchayath Property No. 150900103500600214( property No. as per Village Panchayath (70.51340736 Sq.mtrs). Location: Situated at Shiragunda Village, Chikmagaluru Taluk & District within the limits of Muguthihalit Village Panchayath. Boundaries: East By- By Road, West By- By Remaining property of Sri. M N Bhadrachari, North By- By property of Thimmasetty. South By- By property of Sri. M N the limits of Muguannain village Pationayani. Boundaries. South By- By property of Sri. M N property of Sri. M N Bhadrachari, North By- By property of Thimmasetty, South By- By property of Sri. M N

8) Branch: Amble, Borrowers: 1) Srl. Sathish M G S/o Gidde Gowda, 2) Smt. Yashodhamma W/o Gidde Gowda, R/o Malalur Village & Post, Chikmagaluru Taluk & District. Guarantor: Smt. Sumithra W/o Hanumanthe Gowda, R/o Malalur Village & Post, Chikmagaluru Taluk & District. Demand Notice Date: Hanumanthe Gowda, R/o Maialur Village & Post, Chikmagaluru Taluk & District, Demand Notice Date: 27/03/2023, Outstanding Amount: Rs.6.40,944/- as on 29/04/2023 and interest thereon, Possession Notice Date: 31/05/2023. Description of Property: Property is held in the name of Srt. Sathish M G Notice Date: 31/05/2023. Description of Property: Property is held in the name of Srt. Sathish M G Notice Date: 31/05/2023. Description of Property Consisting of: Property No.: House bearing Notice Property No.150900103200500084 (Property Number as per Village Panchayath records is 00500084, Property No.150900103200500084 (Property Number as per Village Panchayath Rounds Resulting East-West: 6.4024 mtr, North-South: 0.06 mtr (64.41 Sq mtr). Location: Situated at Maialuru Village, Ambale Hobali, Chikkamagaluru Taluk & District within the limits of Maialuru Village Panchayath Roundaries: Fast Ru-Road West Ru. Girls Hostel District within the limits of Malaiuru Village Panchayath, Boundaries: East By-Road, West By- Girls Hostel North By- Road, South By- Property of Sri Kenchegowda.

Date : 01-06-2023 Place: Chikmagaluru

000000

Sd/- Authorised Officer, Karnataka Gramin Bank, Chikmagaluru

9 6 6 B 6 A

PUBLIC NOTICE es is to inform general public that my ent MR. Shashikant sudhakar gawade d MRS. SIBI.P.B both are intent to purchase the movable schedule properly from MR. CHITTARANJAN RATILAL KAMDAR S/D Mr. Ratilal P. Kamdar, aged about 75 years. 2. MRS. SNEHAL HITEN DESAI D/O Mr. 2. MRS. SREAR. INTER DATE 43 years, Chittaranjan Ratilat Kamadar aged about 43 years, & 3. MRS. SHRADDHA KARNAV SHAH D/D Mr. Chittaranjan Ratilat Kamadar aged about 37 years, all the above 1 to 3 are obly Represented by their GPA holder MRS. SWATI DHAVAL DESAI D/o Mr. Chittaranjan Ratilal Kamdar aged about 48 years who is none other than the legal heir of SL.No. 1 about if any nerson's financial institution. any person's financial insultation, s, any suits, any state holder sto-rest, objections, claims, rights, or a scever manner in the above said pro-bets and property before the control of the control o wer manner or may be loaged/appear or may be loaged/appear or adwitten 7 days along with a strange. If no objection

#### **PUBLIC NOTICE**

THIS IS NOTIFY THE GENERA PUBLIC that our clients have entered into an Agreement to Sell dated 17/04/2023, which is registered as Document No.SHV-1-01522/2023-24 in Book-I, stored in C.D.No.SHVD1399 in the Office of Sub-Registrar, Shivajinagar, Bangalore, with (1) Mrs.AFSHAN MANSOOR, Wife of L nsoor Fazal, (2) Mr.NASSER L, Son of Late Mr.Abdul FAZAL. Rasheed.M.Fazal, (3) Mrs.NUSRATH FAZAL, Daughter of Late Mr.Abdul Rasheed.M.Fazal and (4) Mr.ANWAAR FAZAL, Son of Late Mr.Abdul Rasheed.M.Fazal, All are at: No.14, Plaint Street, Vasant Nagar, Bangalore 560001 and agreed to purchase the Schedule Property from them. (1) Mrs.Afshan Mansoor, (2) Mr.Nasser Fazal, (3) Mrs.Nusrath Fazal and Mr. Anwaar Fazal have represented that they acquired ownership to the Schedule Property in terms of a (1) Partition Deed dated 31/08/2021 No.HLS-1-02180-2021-22 In Book-1 and stored in C.D.No.HLSD815 and (2) Rectification Deed dated 07/02/2023 registered as Document No.HLS-1-06128-2022-23 in Book-I and stored in C.D.No.HLSD1204, both registered in the Office of Sub-Registrar, Shivajinagar (Halasuru), Bangaiora, Persons objecting for the proposed purchase or having any right in the Schedule Property may lodge their objections and/or claims with the undersigned along with supporting focuments of the supporting focuments focumen documentary evidence within Fifteen days from the date of this publication and objections and/or claims received thereafter will not be binding on ou clients and our clients will proceed to purchase the Schedule Property as if :SCHEDULE PROPERTY:

All that Property being Site with residential Bungalow of about 4000 Sq.Ft in Ground Floor bearing Municipal

Client Sri M ARUN KUMAR 5/0 K M MANNU MODALIYAR, 5TH Cross, Venkatesh Nagara, Jail Road Shivamogga, has purchased 1 sites from H RAMACHANDRA UPADYAYA VENKATA SUBRAMANYA UPADYAYA on 20-03-2021 situated at Ward No : 1,Devaraja Arasu Nagara Shivamogga city Corporation site No: 249 measuring 6.00X9.50 neter total 57.00 sq meter the said site lease cum sale agreement have registered before sub-registrar Shivamogga. The S.R numbers 1913-92-93 page No: 244-248 volume No: 1866Book No: 1 execute by 5.U.D.A in favour R RATHNA MALA, My client has lost said Original lease curr sale agreement at Shivamogga, or 26-05-2023, if anybody finds the bove said original lease cum sale agreement handover to below nention address:

Sd/- A.P.Gangadhar, Advocate, Office Address: First floor, Nalanda hotel building, Beside SBI main branch, Savalanga road, Tilak nagar, Shivamogga Mob No: 9845318061

No

Su R

### CLASSIFIEDS

CHANGE OF NAME

#### CHANGE OF NAN

I, ANNAPURNA S W/o Sidda B.K. R/o Pavani Nilaya, 1st M Cross, Malleshwara Nagara, Shivamogga 577201 do hereby state on oath as in oar Card my na

### DAVANGERE SUGAR COMPANY LIMITED

L37100KA1970PLC001949 - 73/1, Post Box No.312, Shamanur Road, Davangers 577094. Email: davangersugars@gmail.com; accounts@davangeresugars.com website: www.davangere

## Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year Ended March 31, 2023

100		these my count and a beautiful				
	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year ended (Standalone)	
3		31.03.2023 31/12/2022		31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
	Mission - Company of the Company of	8812.7	9470.51	4739.61	27994.28	12423.39
	Revenue from Operations	8680.6	9495.5	4753.93	28058.43	12446.79
	Total Income	8680.6	5455.5	111000000		10-20-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1147.18	298.14	393.68	1768	666.62
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1147.18	298.14	393.68	1768	666.62
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items#)	857.24	229.94	295.07	1321.54	568.01
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	857.24	229.94	295.07	1321.54	568.01
6	Equity Share Capital	9408.45	9408.45	5568.45	9408.45	5508.40
7	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) -  1. Basic: 2. Diluted:		0.24 0.24	0.47 0.47	1.48 1.48	0.91 0.91

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, Stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SED (Cloudy and Other Disclosure requirements) regulations of the 2015. The full formats of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on www.bseindia.com , and or the website of the Company www.davangeresugar.com b) The above financial results for quarter ended 31st March, 2023 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors ("Board") in their respective meetings held on May 30, 2023, c) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in Accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote. d) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable. e) Corresponding figures of previous quarter / year have been regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary.

Date: May 30, 2023

For DAVANGERE SUGAR COMPANY LIMITED Sd/- Ganesh S Shamanur, Managing Director - DIN: 00451383

